SPECIFICATION FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION
The EU Edge-Lite Exit series is a UL924 code compliant solution
designed to run for a minimum of 90 minutes during a power
outage. The crystal clear lens panel provides excellent light
distribution and exit visibility. Lens options include single, double
sided or a universal lens kit that includes both options.  Lenses are
have either red or green letters and include field installable arrows.
Mounting options include recessed or surface mount.  The LED
source and nickel cadmium battery eliminate maintenance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: EUR60R
Series Mounting Series Face Options Battery
EU=Edge-Lit Exit R=Recessed mount
S=Surface mount
6=LED Lamps, AC only
7=LED Lamps, Self
Powered
0=Universal
(Single or Double face)
1=Single Sided Only
2=Double Sided Only
_=Sealed Lead Calcium
(Self-Powered)
Housing Trim
Finish
Letters/
Background Color
Chevron Direction Voltage
_=Anodized
Aluminium
R=Red
G=Green
_=Universal Stick-On
Chevrons
_=Dual Voltage, 120-277V
Electrica l
- Dual Voltage Input
120/277 VAC, 60Hz
- Solid-state Voltage
Limited Charger
- Solid-state Switching
- Brownout Circuit
- Low-Voltage Disconnect
- Overload/Short Circuit
Protection
- Test Switch/
Power Indicator Light
Housing Construct ion
- Anodized Aluminum housing
- Black powder coat painted
diecast canopy provided
- All components including
battery and electronics are
located inside the exit housing
- EUS Series Exit can be
universally surface mounted,
ceiling, wall, or end
- EUS Series Exit is recess
mounted with below
ceiling access
- Universal J-box mounting
pattern
Trim Panel
- Injection molded, high impact,
clear acrylic panel
- Universal, single or double
face panels available
- Red or Green letter colors
- Universal, Field Installable
Chevrons in Red or Green
- Mirror background included
with double face exits
- Edge reflector for optimized
efficiency and visibility
Battery
- Sealed Nickel Cadmium
(Self-Powered exits only)
- Maintenance-Free, Long-Life
- Full Recharge Time,
24 hrs. (max.)